



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7314/2008, CM APPL. 5783/2015 & 11183/2013**

THE STATION INCHARGE CENTRAL POTATO RESEARCH
INSTITUTEPetitioner

Through: Mr. Gagan Mathur, Advocate

versus

NAGMA MOSMAT & ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

05.11.2024

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. List on 27.02.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

NOVEMBER 5, 2024/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any